Twenty Eighth Annual

San Fernando Valley Nikkei Bowling Tournament
Unofficial Results

February 2012

MIXED TEAM EVENT - 30 TEAMS x $36 = $1080

1 Tie Kim Schwartz

Jeff Potts
3 S.B.W.G. (Jamie Rovner)
4 Curtis Oba

Jamie Rovner

PPBC Beverly (Tommy Yu)
Brett Yokota

Jerry Armstrong

A WNPF

Carin Fujitani/Brett Yokota

Jeri Ando/Kurt Arakaki

Stacee Kosaka/James Kushner

Jamie Rovner/Scott Critchfield

Lacy Nakagawa/Karl Kurtz

Nicole Kato/Eric Hsu
Tie Priscilla Yamakawa/Clint Frazer
Kristin Santos/Anthony Santos
Nicole Kato/Keith Yamakawa
Kristi Arakaki/Dwayne Kumura
Letty Rivera/Richard Sanchez
Pam Henson/Ryan Oakamoto
Bessy Matsuguma/Jerry Armstrong
Cindy Grooms/Eric Hsu

~NOoO O WNPRE

9 Tie

11 Tie

13 Tie

FIVE GAME SINGLES

WOMEN - 31 x $11.50 = $356.50 + $13.50 = $370

MEN'S TEAM EVENT - 29 TEAMS x $36 = $1044 + $6 = $1050

MIXED DOUBLES - 97 DOUBLES x $18 = $1746 + $4 = $1750

1 Jamie Rovner 221 267
2 Kehau Fujikami 235 171
3 Lacy Nakagawa 198 199
4 Cecily Fong 147 228
MEN - 113 x $11.50 = $1299.50 + $.50 = $1300

1 Miles Yokota 204 215
2 Rusty Bryant 267 226
3 Daniel Ohara 210 214
4 Allan Goya 259 237
5 Wayne Hokama 237 203
6 Mike Korpela 247 236
7 James Kushner 206 231
8 Curtis Oba 209 173
9 Norman Kiyomura 192 167
10 Jeff Potts 192 213
11 Jay Culver 225 234
12 Dean Shibao 205 225
13 Charlie Ivey 247 223
14 Tie Randy Tomita 212 244
Roy Okamoto 235 220
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SENIOR TEAM - 16 TEAMS x $36 = $576 + $4 = $580

1
2

GARDENA #2 (Wally Nomura)
Art Haraga

SENIOR DOUBLES - 30 DOUBLES x $18 = $540

A WNPF

Sharon Matsuda/Glenn Matsuda
Lois Tateishi/Glenn Bungo

Fran Brandt/Pat Jilek

Dave Sugimoto/Wally Nomura

SENIOR SINGLES

O WNER

WOMEN - 24 x $9 = $216 + $24 = $240

Fran Brandt
Shigeko Hirai
Lorrie Nadal

MEN - 45 x $9 = $405 + $35 = $440

Harry Yamashita
Wally Nomura
Everett Nishikawa
Bill Uyeki

Bob Matsuda
Glenn Matsuda

257
150
174

216
175
234
201
174
200

213
157
203

253
212
226
237
221
177

417
409
650
545

194
179
146

182
214
248
185
203
219

2216
2074

659
623
616
553

664
486
523

651
601
708
623
598
596

594
710

351
356
121
283

67
199
156

97
140
18
102
126
126

2810
2784

1427
1388
1387
1381

731
685
679

748
741
726
725
724
722

$400
$180

$230
$140
$100

$70

$120
$80
$40

$160
$100
$60
$50
$40
$30



